Nashville Designated Mechanic Examiners

ANDERSON, ALAN O.
3620 ROCK MILAM RD
LEXINGTON TN 38351
Phone: (731) 693-5898
Email: Aandpia@yahoo.com

DORRIS, TERRY E.

2040 DORRIS RD
GREENBRIER TN 37073-0315
Phone: (615) 969-6401

Email: Terry.dorris@mtsu.edu

FECK, WILLIAM SHANE
113 FLIPPO DRIVE.

BELL BUCKLE TN 37020
Phone: (615) 504-8901

Email: Shanefeck@hotmail.com

PASSALACQUA, VINCENT RAY
626 WEST CREEK DRIVE
CLARKSVILLE TN 37040

Phone: (931) 431-9700

Email: Jimpass50@gmail.com

SHAFFER, DALE EUGENE, JR
704 ORKNEY COURT
SMYRNA TN 37167

Phone: (615) 347-6172

Email: Daleshafferl@gmail.com

ZELLER, CLAYTON CHARLES
1019 GARLAND HOLLOW ROAD
PEGRAM TN 37143

Phone: (615) 862-7628

Cell: (615) 604-1218

Email: Czeller58@hotmail.com

As of 08/05/2014

COBB, JOHN MARK
FAYETTEVILLE AVIATION, INC.
37 AIRPORT ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE TN 37334

Phone: (931) 433-1960

Email: Fayaviation@fpunet.com

EASON, MICHAEL PAUL
102 ELS COURT
MURFREESBORO TN 37128
Phone: (615) 556-2848

Email: MpEason@comcast.net

NOBLIN, MICHAEL A.

169 NOBLIN LANE

READYVILLE TN 37149

Phone: (615) 625-1089

Email: Mike.Midsouthaviation@birch.net

PHILLIPS, LONNIE A.
3224 AVOCA ROAD
BRISTOL TN 37620
Phone: (423) 764-7910
Cell: (423) 956-7910
Email: Lonlin@btes.tv

YORECK, ROBERT JAMES JR
337 GREEN LEAF LANE

801 HANGAR LANE HANGAR #9,
NASHVILLE TN 37217
CLARKSVILLE TN 37040

Phone: (615) 249-3316

Email: RYoreck@gmail.com
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